POLICE

Number

Time and Date

24B003632

24B003633

24B003634

24B003635

24B003636

24B003637

24B003638

24B003639

24B003640

24B003641

24B003642

24B003643

11:09:04
07/23/24

12:39:18
07/23/24
13:02:42
07/23/24
13:53:55
07/23/24
16:18:38
07/23/24
16:45:52
07/23/24
17:04:14
07/23/24
18:07:46
07/23/24
19:41:45
07/23/24

21:29:57
07/23/24
23:27:05
07/23/24
21:00:01
07/23/24

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature
Animal Problem 201 COUNTRY CLUB DR; MCNAIR

Acc-Pi

Funeral Detail

Address

MANOR APARTMENTS, BATESVILLE,
IN
149 MM EB, BATESVILLE, IN

1150 SR 46 E; MEYERS FUNERAL
HOME, BATESVILLE, IN

Pedestrian Prob 700 SR 46 E; HILL ROM INNOVATION

Theft

Veh Disabled

Road Hazard

CENTER, BATESVILLE, IN
118 SCHULTZ ST, B, BATESVILLE, IN

SR 46 & N SR 229, BATESVILLE, IN

Animal Problem 250 CENTRAL AV, BATESVILLE, IN

SPADES RD / SR 46, SUNMAN, IN

Missing Person 707 COLUMBUS AVE; BATESVILLE

Agency Assist

Susp Person

Agency Assist

Total Incidents for This Agency: 12

INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL,
BATESVILLE, IN

MAIN ST / BOEHRINGER ST,
BATESVILLE, IN

WINDING WAY / SR 129, BATESVILLE,
IN

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Location

BPD

69

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

69

BPD

BPD

BPD

BPD

Dsp

Total reported: 12

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "06:00:00 07/23/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

07/24/24



